
S
TA

M
P

CL-SR-C1
Star Raker  LED Flush Mount

The Artika Starraker LED Flush Mount Light is a modern, 
energy-efficient fixture delivering 1800 lumens at 25W with a 
warm 3000K color temperature and CRI 80.  
  
Featuring a durable steel frame with glass lens, it’s dimmable  
and rated for damp locations.  
  
Ideal for kitchens, bathrooms, and hallways, it offers easy 
flush-mount installation and a 50,000-hour lifespan.

1800 ✔

50,000

3000K
25

80
12.84 12.84 3.39

3.7

Indoor

Steel

Glass

ELV/Triac 100-20%

Flushmount

White & Chrome

Energy Star Certified

✔ ✔ ✔

✔ ✔

120

✔


