Product Code CL-SR-C1

Project

Type

Description

Star Raker LED Flush Mount



Product Image

The Artika Starraker LED Flush Mount Light is a modern, energy-efficient fixture delivering 1800 lumens at 25W with a warm 3000K color temperature and CRI 80.

Product Features

Featuring a durable steel frame with glass lens, it's dimmable and rated for damp locations.

Ideal for kitchens, bathrooms, and hallways, it offers easy flush-mount installation and a 50,000-hour lifespan.



Product Specifications									
Lumen Output	1800 Integrated LED ✓								
Lifetime (hours)	50,000								
CCT	3000K								
Wattage	25 Voltage 120								
CRI	80								
Dimensions (inches)	L 12.84 W 12.84 H 3.39 D								
Weight (lbs)	3.7								
Indoor/Outdoor	Indoor								
Frame Material	Steel								
Lens Material	Glass								
Dimming Type	ELV/Triac Dim % 100-20%								
Product Type	Flushmount								
Product Finish	White & Chrome								
Additional Features									

Technical Drawing



Certificatio	ns	artika@pro	✓	artika@			
Damp Rated	✓	ETL Certified	✓	JA8 Certified		Dimmable	✓
Wet Rated		Dark Sky		Selectable CCT		0-10v Dim	
Hardwire	✓	Plug-In		Ceiling Mount	✓	Wall Mount	

Notes

Energy Star Certified





STAMP

Artika reserves the right to modify its products from time to time as part of our continuous improvement program.